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S 0216 General Bill, By Passailaigue, H.U. Fielding, S.S. Martschink, McConnell, M.T. Rose and Washington

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 12-7-2417, so as to provide a designation on
income tax returns to contribute to a Housing Trust Fund, and to add Article 4 to Chapter 3 of Title 31, so as to provide for the
creation of the Housing Trust Fund of South Carolina.

09/24/90
09/24/90
01/08/91
01/08/91
01/23/91
01/29/91
01/29/91
01/30/91
01/31/91
01/31/91

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Finance

Introduced and read first time SJ-82

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-82
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