South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 06:17:41 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 0216 General Bill, By Passailaigue, H.U. Fielding, S.S. Martschink, McConnell, M.T. Rose and Washington

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 12-7-2417, so as to provide a designation on income tax returns to contribute to a Housing Trust Fund, and to add Article 4 to Chapter 3 of Title 31, so as to provide for the creation of the Housing Trust Fund of South Carolina.

09/24/90	Senate	Prefiled
09/24/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance
01/08/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-82
01/08/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-82
01/23/91	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-14
01/29/91	Senate	Amended SJ-23
01/29/91	Senate	Read second time SJ-23
01/30/91	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-8
01/31/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-467
01/31/91	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-467